
PVC-O PRESSURE FITTINGS

Introducing ecoFITTOM® the 
world’s first PVC-O pressure 
fittings for use in Rural and Civil 
pressurised water reticulation 
networks



• Manual handling up to DN375
• Significantly lighter weight than the 

Ductile Iron equivalent fittings

Performance
• 16-bar pressure rated (PN16)
• Corrosion resistant PVC-O material
• Single material pipe system - compatible 

with Iplex Series 1 PVC-O, PVC-M and 
PVC-U pressure pipe

Compliance 
Applied for compliance to prEN 17176 Part 
3 Piping Systems For Water Supply And For 
Buried And Above Ground Drainage, 
Sewerage And Irrigation Under Pressure - 
Orientated Unplasticized Poly (Vinyl Chloride) 
(PVC-O)

PVC-O Pressure 
Fittings
Strength
Molecular orientation offers improved  
mechanical properties and higher impact 
strength, compared with Iplex PVC-U pressure  
fittings

Lighter Weight

Significantly  

lighter
than the Ductile 
Iron equivalent  

fittings

Retained Joint Seals 
•Factory-fitted "retained" seal, rubber ring 
joint system



Product Code Size (mm) Product

8801.150.22 150

8801.175.22 175

8801.225.22 225

8801.300.22 300

8801.375.22 375

8801.150.45 150

8801.175.45 175

8801.225.45 225

8801.300.45 300

8801.375.45 375

8810.150 150

8810.175 175

8810.225 225

8810.300 300

8810.375 375

8811.150 150

8811.175 175

8811.225 225

8811.300 300

8811.375 375

8823.175.150 175 x 150

8823.225.175 225 x 175

8823.300.225 300 x 225

8823.375.225 375 x 225

8823.375.300 375 x 300

Ranging
Diameters - Series 1 DN150, DN175, DN225, DN300 and DN375

Product Range

45º Bend

22.5º Bend

Reducing Socket

Coupling

Slip/Repair Coupling



More products 
from Iplex Pipelines

NOVADRAIN
DRAIN WASTE & VENT SYSTEMS

SUPERSTORM™ & STORMFIT
PVC STORMWATER DUCT SYSTEM

NEXUS™ HI-WAY
ROAD DRAINAGE SYSTEM

NOVAKEY™  
uPVC PRESSURE SYSTEMS

WHITE & BLUE RHINO™
HIGH IMPACT mPVC PRESSURE PIPE

BLUELINE
MEDIUM DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE

POLIPLEX
POLYETHYLENE PRESSURE PIPE

ALKATHENE™
LOW DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE

NOVATUBE
HORTICULTURAL LATERAL TUBE

GREENLINE, REDLINE™, RURAL BLACK & BLACKLINE
MEDIUM DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE

PLASSON
METRIC COMPRESSION FITTINGS

NEXUS™FLO, NEXUS™COIL, NOVAFLO™ & NOVACOIL
LAND DRAINAGE SYSTEMS

IPLEX EFFLUENT PIPE
MEDIUM DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE

FARMTUFF™ & NEXUS™ CULVERT
CULVERT PIPE

RAINWATER SYSTEMS
SPOUTING & DOWNPIPE

POLIGAS™
POLYETHYLENE GAS SYSTEMS
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